ASAHI FORGE OF AMERICA BEARING CORP.
TR191604HR4SH2 Bearing 2D drawings and 3D CAD
models
 95 mm x 160 mm x 40 mm KOYO
TR191604HR4SH2 tapered roller bearings
  Bearing No. TR191604HR4SH2
Size 95x160x42.5 mm
Bore Diameter 95 mm
Outer Diameter 160 mm
Width 42,5 mm
d 95 mm
D 160 mm
T 42,5 mm
B 40 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1